

49 Ct. Cases 597/2024

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. MUMTAZ W/O RAFIK
(Vikas Puri)

03.03.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Accused in person with Ld. Counsel Ms. Anju Lata.

Details of all the bills of the premises in question are furnished on record. Copy supplied to the accused.

Put up for appraisal of status of settlement, if any / for further proceedings on **04.07.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
03.03.2025